Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments *

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

parx
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments *

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Harrah's Philadelphia
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of

Sep 15 - Sep 21

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

September 2014
Month-to-Date

2014/2015
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$46,552,763.63
$41,666,807.08
$901,780.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,984,176.55
$1,354,620.03
$159,367.06
$199,208.83
$419,707.10
$246.73

2,307

$87,439,343.20
$79,535,658.89
$1,538,456.04
$0.00

$0.00
$6,365,228.27
$2,164,177.61
$254,609.13
$318,261.40
$670,071.95
$281.44

3,231

$47,047,880.06
$42,212,580.24
$929,320.75
$0.00

$0.00
$3,905,979.07
$1,328,032.89
$156,239.17
$195,298.96
$410,967.72
$199.39

2,799

$144,118,124.15
$129,442,229.73
$2,726,010.00
$0.00

$0.00
$11,949,884.42
$4,062,960.71
$477,995.39
$597,494.22
$1,259,148.06
$233.85

2,323

$269,587,176.83
$245,072,316.48
$4,549,303.70
$0.00

$0.00
$19,965,556.65
$6,788,289.26
$798,622.28
$998,277.81
$2,102,556.05
$280.91

3,231

$149,529,224.24
$134,424,202.48
$2,894,530.85
$0.00

$0.00
$12,210,490.91
$4,151,566.92
$488,419.66
$610,524.54
$1,283,547.05
$198.26

2,800
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$598,748,701.59
$537,983,059.67
$11,108,985.95
$0.00
$14,820.00
$49,671,475.97
$16,888,301.84
$1,986,859.04
$2,483,573.79
$5,165,025.71

$1,090,565,329.28
$988,980,790.94
$18,481,520.07
$0.00

$0.00
$83,103,018.27
$28,255,026.19
$3,324,120.75
$4,155,150.91
$8,644,186.04

$604,442,543.10
$543,391,420.52
$12,439,113.37
$0.00

$0.00
$48,612,009.21
$16,528,083.16
$1,944,480.39
$2,430,600.49
$5,054,037.75



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Presque Isle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

The Meadows

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Mount Airy
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of

Sep 15 - Sep 21

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

September 2014
Month-to-Date

2014/2015

Fiscal Year-to-Date

$29,556,031.84
$26,445,846.85
$794,297.77
$0.00

$1,580.00
$2,317,467.22
$787,938.86
$92,698.70
$115,873.37

$244,238.60
$192.48

1,720

$49,891,248.17
$46,209,622.79

$0.00
$1,288,260.61

$0.00
$3,681,625.38
$1,251,752.63

$147,265.02
$184,081.27

$388,476.15
$162.28

3,241

$34,510,098.55
$31,035,763.92

$867,229.95
$0.00

$0.00
$2,607,104.68
$886,415.60

$104,284.19
$130,355.24

$273,582.26
$199.27

1,869

$91,527,690.99
$81,969,535.02
$2,386,801.65
$0.00

$4,770.00
$7,176,124.32
$2,439,882.26
$287,044.98
$358,806.24

$756,193.70
$189.74

1,719

$158,643,012.08
$146,795,827.40

$0.00
$4,119,069.14

$0.00
$11,847,184.68
$4,028,042.79

$473,887.39
$592,359.25

$1,249,547.66
$166.05

3,243

$108,387,296.33
$97,610,562.51

$2,608,383.55
$0.00

$0.00
$8,168,350.27
$2,777,239.10

$326,734.00
$408,417.52

$857,500.36
$198.66

1,869
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$377,295,947.01
$337,922,095.65
$9,752,545.29
$0.00

$11,490.00
$29,632,796.07
$10,075,150.69
$1,185,311.88
$1,481,639.83

$3,082,258.49

$658,226,323.72
$607,027,174.99
$0.00
$15,647,461.29

$0.00
$51,199,148.73
$17,407,710.57

$2,047,965.98
$2,559,957.43
$5,332,314.37

$457,084,814.79
$411,011,078.82

$10,240,773.95
$0.00

$0.00
$35,832,962.02
$12,183,207.11

$1,433,318.47
$1,791,648.12
$3,720,511.13



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Penn National

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Sands Bethlehem

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Rivers

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of

Sep 15 - Sep 21

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

September 2014
Month-to-Date

2014/2015
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$40,881,044.08
$36,369,541.49
$469,216.40
$0.00

$0.00
$4,042,286.19
$1,374,377.30
$161,691.46
$202,114.32
$428,073.36
$237.35

2,433

$79,443,816.59
$71,677,204.16
$2,952,714.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4,813,898.43
$1,636,725.47
$192,555.93
$240,694.93
$504,035.01
$228.20

3,014

$57,214,841.83
$51,138,343.46
$1,180,292.97
$0.00

$0.00
$4,896,205.40
$1,664,709.85
$195,848.21
$244,810.27
$514,831.17
$234.75

2,980

$126,487,542.48
$112,643,763.86
$1,578,528.24
$0.00

$0.00
$12,265,250.38
$4,170,185.13
$490,610.02
$613,262.53
$1,296,538.65
$229.15

2,433

$239,248,615.62
$215,384,143.40
$8,747,254.89
$0.00

$0.00
$15,117,217.33
$5,139,853.88
$604,688.69
$755,860.87
$1,581,074.66
$228.04

3,013

$182,888,918.42
$164,047,374.87
$3,652,434.77
$0.00

$0.00
$15,189,108.78
$5,164,296.99
$607,564.35
$759,455.44
$1,596,336.63
$231.67

2,980
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$515,587,693.65
$459,273,337.48
$6,573,655.50
$0.00

$0.00
$49,740,700.67
$16,911,838.22
$1,989,628.03
$2,487,035.03
$5,182,923.43

$978,244,374.79
$878,394,238.40
$34,405,517.05
$0.00

$0.00
$65,444,619.34
$22,251,170.54
$2,617,784.77
$3,272,231.01
$6,769,890.37

$759,412,361.99
$680,839,432.20
$14,351,270.58
$0.00

$0.00
$64,221,659.21
$21,835,364.18
$2,568,866.35
$3,211,082.96
$6,660,769.96



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

SugarHouse
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Valley Forge
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments *

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Nemacolin

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments *

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of

Sep 15 - Sep 21

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

September 2014

Month-to-Date

2014/2015

Fiscal Year-to-Date

$34,364,395.98
$30,800,283.61
$489,211.44
$0.00

$0.00
$3,074,900.93
$1,045,466.32
$122,996.03
$153,745.05
$323,353.20
$273.52

1,606

$18,610,775.16
$16,886,253.44
$415,446.85
$0.00

$0.00
$1,309,074.87
$445,085.45
$52,362.99
$65,453.75
$137,834.33
$311.68

600

$7,924,962.70
$7,167,122.17
$205,129.01
$0.00

$0.00
$552,711.52
$187,921.92
$22,108.46
$27,635.57
$58,246.38
$135.67

582

$105,773,175.05
$94,741,185.17
$1,481,718.70
$0.00

$0.00
$9,550,271.18
$3,247,092.20
$382,010.84
$477,513.54
$1,004,145.06
$270.33

1,606

$55,275,929.29
$49,928,035.29
$1,436,328.04
$0.00

$0.00
$3,911,565.96
$1,329,932.43
$156,462.62
$195,578.31
$411,468.09
$296.33

600

$26,533,363.97
$24,187,522.82
$666,544.48
$0.00

$0.00
$1,679,296.67
$570,960.88
$67,171.89
$83,964.81
$176,552.48
$131.15

582
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$442,855,770.20
$396,583,345.34
$6,811,781.37
$0.00

$0.00
$39,460,643.49
$13,416,618.77
$1,578,425.77
$1,973,032.15
$4,096,157.08

$220,903,453.06
$198,822,788.22
$5,293,690.42
$0.00

$0.00
$16,786,974.42
$5,707,571.31
$671,478.96
$839,348.75
$1,742,351.41

$101,331,162.97
$92,085,177.14
$2,497,943.79
$0.00

$0.00
$6,748,042.04
$2,294,334.29
$269,921.72
$337,402.07
$702,221.15



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments ?

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) ~

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines ®

Week of

Sep 15 - Sep 21

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

September 2014
Month-to-Date

2014/2015
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$533,437,201.79
$481,145,028.10
$10,743,095.18
$1,288,260.61
$1,580.00
$41,550,658.51
$14,127,223.93
$1,662,026.35
$2,077,532.96
$4,373,417.23
$225.01

26,381

$1,658,000,069.45
$1,496,246,699.03
$32,727,838.87
$4,119,069.14
$4,770.00
$129,030,301.55
$43,870,302.55
$5,161,212.11
$6,451,515.08
$13,574,608.45
$222.17

26,398
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$6,804,698,476.15
$6,132,313,939.37
$131,956,797.34
$15,647,461.29
$26,310.00
$540,454,049.44
$183,754,376.87
$21,618,162.11
$27,022,702.54

$56,152,646.89



